www.pipecoi l .co.uk
Low Ovality Coiling Technology
www.pipecoi l .co.uk
Applications
Low Ovality Technology has been specifically developed for use with polyethylene pipe, in particular, pressure pipe such as gas and
water pipe.  It can be used on all pipe sizes that are currently supplied in coils and it enables larger pipe diameters to be coiled that
have previously only been supplied in ‘sticks’ due to transport limitations on coil size.  Low Ovality Technology is mainly used on
pipe diameters from 63 to 250mm and on SDR’s from 11 to 26.

	 	 Wire spooling and rewinding
For sub-sea umbilical, flow-line and cable manufacture:
	 	 Carousels and loading systems
	 	 Drum handling, moving and spooling equipment
	 	 Production machinery; S-Z lay machines, rotating
	 	 taping heads, caterpillar haul-offs, drum take-up
	 	 & payoff stands
	 	 Wire spooling and rewinding
For sub-sea umbilical, flow-line and cable installation:
	 	 Carousels and loading systems
	 	 Drum handling and spooling equipment
	 	 Cable guides and transfer equipment
Products
Standard specifications
Model Pipe sizes ID range OD (max) Width range Max coil weight
SPC090LV 63 to 90mm 0.76 to 1.8m ID + 1.0m 0.15 to 0.6m 300 Kg
SPC125LV 63 to 125mm 1.1 to 2.5m ID + 1.15m 0.25 to 0.6m 750 Kg
SPC125WLV 63 to 125mm 1.1 to 2.5m ID + 1.15m 0.25 to 1.2m 1,500 Kg
SPC180LV 90 to 180mm 1.3 to 3.0m ID + 1.36m 0.4 to 1.2m 2,000 Kg
SPC180WLV 90 to 180mm 1.3 to 3.0m ID + 1.36m 0.4 to 2.0m 3,200 Kg
SPC250LV 90 to 250mm 1.8 to 3.0m ID + 1.40m 0.4 to 2.0m 3,200 Kg